

DTPRO

Delivery Ticket

DTPRO records delivery ticket easily and efficiently. It manages all existing tickets and generates recaps.

Delivery ticket recording

Editable master product list

Minimum trucking fee setup

Automatically calculate product weight

Charge by centum weight (CWT) or hour

Credit memo

Ticket in Excel sheet and PDF

Import and export data

Ticket recap



Field Delivery Ticket					
Customer	Oil World	Vendor	Field Industry Co		
Well	Well #12	Vendor Ticket No	555-696747		
Contractor	Gas & Oil Energy	Truck	INSTANT SHIP		
Rig No.	333-456	Way Bill No.	12345		
Ticket No.	KL11171-09	Date	11/17/2011		
#	Product	Unit	Price (\$)	Quantity	Cost (\$)
1	XYZ Spar(Cypan)	50 lb	50.00	1	50.00
2	XYZ BK	2 lb	45.00	1	90.00
3	XYZ P	55 gal	10.00	2	110.00
4	Berstone 38	Each	200.00	1	200.00
5	XYZ BK	Each	15.00	12	180.00
6	XYZ P	Each	15.00	12	180.00
7	XYZ OIL	Each	15.00	12	180.00
8	XYZ OIL	Each	15.00	12	180.00
9	XYZ OIL	Each	15.00	12	180.00
10	XYZ OIL	Each	15.00	12	180.00
11	XYZ OIL	Each	15.00	12	180.00
12	XYZ OIL	Each	15.00	12	180.00

Select	Product	Number	Unit	Display	Group	Retal (\$)	Schedule A (\$)	Schedule B (\$)
<input type="checkbox"/>	Berstone 38	50	lb	Alkylate	Common Chemical	210.00	200.00	190.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	XYZ Spar(Cypan)	50	lb	Alkylate	Common Chemical	15.00	12.00	10.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	XYZ Phat	50	lb	Deposanti/Defoc.	Common Chemical	100.00	90.00	80.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	XYZ P	55	gal	Deposanti/Defoc.	Common Chemical	210.00	200.00	190.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	XYZ OIL	55	gal	Oil based	Common Chemical	15.00	12.00	10.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	XYZ OIL N	5	lb	API/MET products	Common Chemical	46.00	38.00	35.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	XYZ P-2	55	lb	Deposanti/Defoc.	Common Chemical	210.00	200.00	190.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	XYZ BK	2	lb	Common Chemical	Common Chemical	15.00	12.00	10.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	XYZ BK	100	lb	Common Chemical	Common Chemical	100.00	90.00	80.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	XYZ BK	25	lb	Deposanti/Defoc.	Common Chemical	210.00	200.00	190.00

Ticke No.	Vendor Name	Product	Unit	Price (\$)	Quantity	Cost (\$)	Quantity	Cost (\$)	Quantity	Cost (\$)
YY11151-01	Field Industry Co	XYZ Spar(Cypan)	50 lb	50.00	500	25,000.00	10	500.00		
YY11161-02	Field Industry Co	XYZ BK	2 lb	45.00	100	4,500.00	10	450.00		
AA11111-03	Field Industry Co	XYZ P	55 gal	10.00	75	750.00			41	410.00
LL11121-04	Field Industry Co	XYZ P	Each	20.00	50	1,000.00			50	1,000.00

Well	Ticket	Option	Help
Well #12	Customer	Oil World	Product
YY11151-01	Well	Well #12	1 XYZ Spar(Cypan) 50 lb 50.00
LL11161-02	Contractor	Gas & Oil Energy	2 XYZ BK 2 lb 45.00
AA11111-03	Rig No.	333-456	3 XYZ P 55 gal 10.00
LL11121-04	Tax Rate (%)	8.25	4 Berstone 38 Each 200.00
YY11141-06	AFEP/PO No.	89-555-33	5 Wpats Each 15.00
KL11151-07	AFEP/PO No.	89-555-33	6 Pkaps Each 20.00
KL11171-09	<input type="checkbox"/> Credit Memo		